30
28
66
74
69
55
16
77
52
26
91
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U-19 National League

2025/26 4th round, Match #26

Thursday, 28.08.2025, 14:30, , Kremenchuk. 25°C.

®

TIOATABA|

«Poltava» Poltava

Bezprozvannyi Artem
Vasyliuk Oleksandr
Opryshko Zakhar
Zhadan lllia

Stoliazh Serhii
Starushko Maksym (C)
Shevchenko Yan
Maliarenko Bohdan
Ziniar Hlib
Kravchenko Yaroslav
Pustovit Andrii

Substitutes

71
4

31
6

18
37
23
47
17
29

Shapsha lvan

Troian Yevhenii
Medvediev Daniil
Morotchenko Daniil

Bilan Ivan

Huk Robert

Haiduk Artem
Koksharov Fedir
Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
Kotchenko Ruslan

Coach
Klymovskyi lhor

Referee:

Lukash Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Babanskyi Yevhenii
4th Official:

Petrov Vitalii

Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

0:1

«Zorya» Luhansk

21 Chudasa Vladyslav
2 Pryima Nazarii

4 Borys Yurii (C)

5 Boiko Yevhen

7 Kameniev Serhii

9 Striuk Bohdan

10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
14 Lopatin Nikola

18 Poplavskyi Vladyslav
19 Dubyna Maksym

22 Strotskyi Oleh

Substitutes

1 Chernovskyi lllia

6 Solomakha Maksym
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
23 Ustinov Oleksii

24 Tretiak Artem

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

1/2



U-19 National League, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #26
Thursday, 28.08.2025, 14:30, , Kremenchuk. 25°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 0:1 «Zorya» Luhansk
15 > 18 Poplavskyi Vladyslav
77 Maliarenko Bohdan .
23 Haiduk Artem N 46
26 Kravchenko Yaroslav 4 56!
17 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
62' 7 Kameniev Serhii
16 Shevchenko Yan ,
47 Koksharov Fedir N 72
91 Pustovit Andrii ,
29 Kotchenko Ruslan N 72
, 7 Kameniev Serhii
76 T 23 Ustinov Oleksii
76' 23 Ustinov Oleksii
29 Kotchenko Ruslan 81"
52 Ziniar Hlib ,
18 Bilan Ivan N 85
, 10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
87 N 24 Tretiak Artem
\ 9 Striuk Bohdan
90+3 T 15 Lishchynskyi Danii
\ 19 Dubyna Maksym
90+3 N 6 Solomakha Maksym
90+3' 9 Striuk Bohdan
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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